Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant

representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

http://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/businesses/licensing/licensing-and-gambling-policies/

Application
Number

014038

014043

014049

014054

014055

014056

014057

014058

014059

014060

014061

Date Issued

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

06/02/2015

09/02/2015

09/02/2015

10/02/2015

10/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

11/02/2015

Licence
Number

32UHB11009

32UHA50005

32UHT02604

32UHT02605

32UHT02606

32UHT02607

32UHT02608

32UHB50235

32UHB50083

32UHB50083

32UHB80001

Client Name

Blakemore Retail

Mr D WESTON

Mrs J Richmond

Mr S Downs

Mr S Downs

Miss R Easy

Mr P Murray

Mr P M Bradley

Mrs Y Kent

Mrs Y Kent

Mr N J Almey

Premises Name

Spar

Kettlethorpe Village Hall

Hackthorn Village Hall

Hackthorn Village Hall

Caistor Primary School

Riseholme College, Rural Science

Centre

The White Swan

The Post Office

The Post Office

The Red Lion

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

Change Supervisor

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Transfer
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Application
Number

014062

014063

014064

014065

014068

014070

014071

014072

014073

014075

014076

014089

014093

014096

014098

014106

Date Issued Licence
Number
11/02/2015 32UHB80001
11/02/2015 32UHB50042
11/02/2015 32UHB70017
11/02/2015 32UHB70017
11/02/2015 32UHB15003
11/02/2015 32UHA70040
11/02/2015 32UHA50010
11/02/2015 32UHA50011
11/02/2015 32UHA15006
11/02/2015 32UHT02609
11/02/2015 32UHT02610
13/02/2015 32UHA15007
17/02/2015 32UHA13028
17/02/2015 32UHB80007
17/02/2015 32UHB80007
20/02/2015 32UHA90065

Client Name

Mr N J Almey

Punch Taverns

Mr R Ablett

Mr R Ablett

Bomead Limited

Miss A J Wain

Mrs P A Williams

Mr T L Williams

Miss A Ballard

Mrs A Bennett

Mr M J Gleadell

Mr R J Hobbs

Mrs S A Gasiorek

Miss S R Traynor

Miss S R Traynor

Mrs T Scott

Premises Name

The Red Lion

Ingleby Arms

The Chase

The Chase

McDonald's

Osgodby Village Hall

Morton Village Hall

The Black Horse

The Black Horse

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Personal Alcohol Licence
Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Application Type

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

Transfer

Change Supervisor

New

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Change N/A Holder

Transfer

Change Supervisor

Change N/A Holder
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

014108 20/02/2015 32UHA15008 Mr P Whiteley Personal Alcohol Licence New

014111 23/02/2015 32UHB50059 Enterprise Inns PLC The Kings Head Premises Licence Change Supervisor

014112 23/02/2015 32UHB60029 Marks and Spencer Simply Marks and Spencer Simply Food Ltd ~ Premises Licence Change Supervisor
Food

014113 23/02/2015 32UHB50128 Mr P D SWANN The Sands Venue Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender

014114 23/02/2015 32UHB13001 Mrs L Midgley Mapley Foods Ltd Premises Licence Cancel/Surrender
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