Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

http://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/businesses/licensing/licensing-and-gambling-policies/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
014038	02/02/2015	32UHB11009	Blakemore Retail	Spar	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014043	02/02/2015	32UHA50005	Mr D WESTON		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014049	06/02/2015	32UHT02604	Mrs J Richmond	Kettlethorpe Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014054	09/02/2015	32UHT02605	Mr S Downs	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014055	09/02/2015	32UHT02606	Mr S Downs	Hackthorn Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014056	10/02/2015	32UHT02607	Miss R Easy	Caistor Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014057	10/02/2015	32UHT02608	Mr P Murray	Riseholme College, Rural Science Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014058	11/02/2015	32UHB50235	Mr P M Bradley	The White Swan	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014059	11/02/2015	32UHB50083	Mrs Y Kent	The Post Office	Premises Licence	Transfer
014060	11/02/2015	32UHB50083	Mrs Y Kent	The Post Office	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014061	11/02/2015	32UHB80001	Mr N J Almey	The Red Lion	Premises Licence	Transfer

<u>Application</u> Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
014062	11/02/2015	32UHB80001	Mr N J Almey	The Red Lion	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014063	11/02/2015	32UHB50042	Punch Taverns	Ingleby Arms	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014064	11/02/2015	32UHB70017	Mr R Ablett	The Chase	Premises Licence	Transfer
014065	11/02/2015	32UHB70017	Mr R Ablett	The Chase	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014068	11/02/2015	32UHB15003	Bomead Limited	McDonald's	Premises Licence	New
014070	11/02/2015	32UHA70040	Miss A J Wain		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014071	11/02/2015	32UHA50010	Mrs P A Williams		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014072	11/02/2015	32UHA50011	Mr T L Williams		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014073	11/02/2015	32UHA15006	Miss A Ballard		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014075	11/02/2015	32UHT02609	Mrs A Bennett	Osgodby Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014076	11/02/2015	32UHT02610	Mr M J Gleadell	Morton Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
014089	13/02/2015	32UHA15007	Mr R J Hobbs		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014093	17/02/2015	32UHA13028	Mrs S A Gasiorek		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
014096	17/02/2015	32UHB80007	Miss S R Traynor	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	Transfer
014098	17/02/2015	32UHB80007	Miss S R Traynor	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014106	20/02/2015	32UHA90065	Mrs T Scott		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
014108	20/02/2015	32UHA15008	Mr P Whiteley		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
014111	23/02/2015	32UHB50059	Enterprise Inns PLC	The Kings Head	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014112	23/02/2015	32UHB60029	Marks and Spencer Simply Food	Marks and Spencer Simply Food Ltd	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
014113	23/02/2015	32UHB50128	Mr P D SWANN	The Sands Venue	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender
014114	23/02/2015	32UHB13001	Mrs L Midgley	Mapley Foods Ltd	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender